
Name of the Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532163 /EQUITY

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public 

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

3 10291859   59.1386

NA NA

NA

NA16075 7111079   40.8614

0 0

10291859

7111079

0 0

6940361

10291859

Total 16078 17402938  100.000017402938 17232220

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

0 0

0 0



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

i

0

0

3

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

10291859

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

10291859

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

  59.1388

    .0000

    .0000

3 10291859
Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

0

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RAINBOW INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STEL HOLDINGS LIMITED

100

10291599

160

.0006

59.1371

.0009

PAN

AAACF0742K

AAACR3915Q

AADCS3332H

0

0

10291859

0

0

100

10291599

160

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Trust

59.1388 1029185910291859



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

10291859 1029185959.1388Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

3

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 00

10291859



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

4

0

0

0

1

8

9

0

 Number of
shareholders

2854

0

0

0

17438

5956

1798

0

Total no. of
Shares

2390

0

0

0

17438

4818

0

0

    .0164

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1002

    .0342

    .0103

    .0000

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

NA NA

NA NA

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

2854

0

0

0

17438

5956

1798

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

i

a

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

0

1

 Number of
shareholders

0

26

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

    .0000

    .0001

22

1

28046

26

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

0

26

0

0

0

0

.1611

.0001

24646

0

28046

26



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

15236

18

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

1801883

903923

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

1644062

903923

0

0

0

0

  10.3539

   5.1941

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

NA NA

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

1801883

903923

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

i

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

591

204

3

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

4258259

118761

181

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

4253784

113765

181

0

0

0

0

  24.4686

    .6824

    .0010

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

NA NA

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

BNK CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

JAYSHREE NIRMAN LTD

AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP

RELIANCE CAPITAL LIMITED

778720

516981

796271

1183123

4.4746

2.9707

4.5755

6.7984

PAN

4258259

118761

181

0

0

0

0

778720

516981

796271

1183123

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

Non Resident Individual

Trust 

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

16052 7083007

7111079 694036140.8612

16078 17402938 17232220 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

NA NA

   .00000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

16075

PAN

40.7Sub Total (B)(3)  : 69157157083007

7111079

17402938



Name Of The Company : SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED

31-Dec-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 16078 17402938
17232220

 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code Category of Shareholders

No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Shares pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

Number of Voting
Rights
 held in each class of 

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Class
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying   
Outstanding   
convertible   
securities   
(including   
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

of convertible   
securities ( as a   
percentage of   
diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

17402938

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

C

C


